DOCKETED	
Docket Number:	19-IEPR-01
Project Title:	General/Scope
TN #:	230293
Document Title:	Workshop Canceled for the 2019 IEPR Commissioner Workshop
Description:	October 24, 2019 Workshop Canceled - IEPR Commissioner Workshop on the Draft 2019 Integrated Energy Policy Report Thursday, October 24, 2019 10:00 a.m. Warren-Alquist State Energy Building Art Rosenfeld Hearing Room, First Floor 1516 Ninth Street, Sacramento, California 95814
Filer:	Raquel Kravitz
Organization:	California Energy Commission
Submitter Role:	Commission Staff
Submission Date:	10/18/2019 3:02:10 PM
Docketed Date:	10/18/2019

CALIFORNIA ENERGY COMMISSION

1516 Ninth Street Sacramento, California 95814

Main website: www.energy.ca.gov

CEC-70 (Revised 09/19)



In the matter of,) Docket No. 19-IEPR-01
DRAFT 2019 Integrated Energy Policy Report (DRAFT 2019 IEPR)) NOTICE OF WORKSHOP) CANCELATION
) RE: Draft 2019 Integrated) Energy Policy Report

Workshop Canceled

IEPR Commissioner Workshop on the Draft 2019 Integrated Energy Policy Report

Thursday, October 24, 2019
10:00 a.m.
Warren-Alquist State Energy Building
Art Rosenfeld Hearing Room, First Floor
1516 Ninth Street, Sacramento, California 95814

The October 24, 2019, *Draft 2019 Integrated Energy Policy Report (IEPR)* Workshop is being canceled and will not be rescheduled. We apologize for any inconvenience this may cause.

The Draft 2019 IEPR will be made available through a separate notice.

For general questions please contact Raquel Kravitz at raquel.kravitz@energy.ca.gov or (916) 651-8836.

Date: October 18, 2019

Mail Lists: energypolicy